

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10129/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2012 in WP No.10244/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

THOK SABJI VIKRETA KALYAN SANGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Ranjan Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastav, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Piyush Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 5.11.2012.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|